
Little Cayman Dive Log    Island Dreamer 
Week of April 2 – April 8, 2023. 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew 
Sea State 

Current 
Water 
Temp 

Vis (Ft) Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Dot’s Hot Spot Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90 GREEN MOREY 

#2 Island Dreamer Great Wall West Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90 REEF SHARK 

#3 Island Dreamer Bush Gardens Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90  
MONDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Cumber’s Caves Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90  

#2 Island Dreamer Maralyn’s Cut Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90  

#3 Island Dreamer Martha’s Finyard Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90  

TUESDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Randy’s Gazebo Jill/Fabio Calm None 81 70  

#2 Island Dreamer Jackson’s Reef & Wall Jill/Fabio Calm None 81 80  

#3 Island Dreamer Joy’s Joy Jill/Fabio Calm None 81 80  

WEDNESDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Cascades Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90  

#2 Island Dreamer Mixing Bowl Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90  

#3 Island Dreamer Barracuda Bight Jill/Fabio Calm None 80 90  

THURSDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Wreck of Keith Tibbetts Jill/Fabio Calm None 81 90  

#2 Island Dreamer Anne’s Attic Jill/Fabio Calm None 81 80  

#3 Island Dreamer Jigsaw Puzzle Jill/Fabio Calm None 81 70  

FRIDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Martha’s Finyard Jill/Fabio Small Chop None 82 70  

#2 Island Dreamer Barracuda Bight Jill/Fabio Small Chop None 82 60  

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Little Cayman Dive Log    Paradise Diver 

Week of April 2 – April 8, 2023. 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew 
Sea State 

Current 
Water 
Temp 

Vis (Ft) Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Jackson’s Reef & Wall Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90 REEF SHARK 

#2 Paradise Diver Mixing Bowl Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90 GERRN MORAY EEL 

#3 Paradise Diver Maralyn’s Cut Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90 BABY HAWSBILL 
MONDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Wreck of Keith Tibbetts Kari/Chris Flat None 80 80 HAWSBILL 

#2 Paradise Diver Great Wall West Kari/Chris Flat None 80 60 REEF SHARK 

#3 Paradise Diver Bush Gardens Kari/Chris Flat None 80 90 JAWFISH 

TUESDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Paul’s Anchor Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90 PIPE HORSE 

#2 Paradise Diver Coconut Walk Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90  

#3 Paradise Diver Joy’s Joy Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90  

WEDNESDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Nancy’s Cup of Tea Kari/George Calm None 80 90 REEF SHARK 

#2 Paradise Diver Donna’s Delight Kari/ George Calm None 80 90 LOGGERHEAD 

#3 Island Dreamer Ringer’s Wall Kari/ George Calm None 80 90 MORAY 

THURSDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Randy’s Gazebo Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90 MATING PUFFERFISH 

#2 Paradise Diver Mixing Bowl Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90 YELLOW HEAD JAWFISH 

#3 Paradise Diver Anne’s Attic Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90 REEF SHARK 

FRIDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Lea Lea’s Lookout Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90  

#2 Paradise Diver Dot’s Hot Spot Kari/Chris Calm None 80 90  

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! 

 

 

 

 

 



Little Cayman Dive Log    Sea Dreamer 

Week of April 2 – April 8, 2023. 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew 
Sea State 

Current 
Water 
Temp 

Vis (Ft) Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Sarah’s Set Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 LOGGERHEAD TURTLE 

#2 Sea Dreamer Donna’s Delight Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 REEF SHARK 

#3 Sea Dreamer Great Wall West Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 HAWKSBILL TURTLE 
MONDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Anne’s Attic Steve/Adam Calm None 80 70 REEF SHARK 

#2 Sea Dreamer Barracuda Bight Steve/Adam Slight None 80 70  

#3 Sea Dreamer Bush Gardens Steve/Adam Calm None 80 70  

TUESDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Lea Lea’s Lookout Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 GREEN TURTLE 

#2 Sea Dreamer Joy’s Joy Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 REEF SHARK 

#3 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 EAGLE RAY 

WEDNESDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Wreck of Keith Tibbetts Tom/Adam Calm None 80 90  

#2 Sea Dreamer Maralyn’s Cut Tom /Adam Calm None 80 90  

#3 Sea Dreamer Martha’s Finyard Tom /Adam Calm None 80 90  

THURSDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 HAWKSBILL 

#2 Sea Dreamer Coconut Walk Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 LOGGERHEAD 

#3 Sea Dreamer Dot’s Hot Spot Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 SCUBA DIVERS 

FRIDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Bus Stop Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 TURTLE 

#2 Sea Dreamer Jackson’s Reef & Wall Steve/Adam Calm None 80 90 EAGLE RAY 

#3 Sea Dreamer Gay’s Reef Steve/Adam Slight None 80 90  

SATURDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Randy’s Gazebo Steve/George Calm None 80 60 Loggerhead, Reef Shark  

#2 Sea Dreamer Coconut Walk Steve/George Calm None 80 70 Hammerhead 

#3 Sea Dreamer Soto Trader Steve/George Calm None 80 70 Eagle Ray 

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! 

 

 

 


